
COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES - DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH  

SUBSTANCE ABUSE PREVENTION AND CONTROL 
COMMUNITY ASSESSMENT SERVICES CENTERS (CASC)   

CONTACT LIST – 4th Quarter, 2011 (October - December) 

ASSESSMENT LOCATIONS (SITE#) SERVICE PLANNING 

AREA (SPA) 

CASC DIRECTOR     -

       

CONTACT 

Tarzana Treatment Center 
44447 North 10

th
 Street West 

Lancaster, CA 93534 

(LA)  
(1) 

1 

Alesia Ping-Difiore 
Phone# (661) 726-2630 
Fax       (661) 952-1172 
apingdifiore@tarzanatc.org 
 

- 
    
      

Arisah Muhammad 
x4311 
 
amuhammad 
@tarzanatc.org 

San Fernando Valley CMHC 
2151 E. Palmdale Blvd. 
Palmdale, CA 93550 

(1A) 

 

Serina Rosenkjar, Ph.D. 
Phone# (661) 266-4517 
Fax       (661) 266-9176 
srosenkjar@sfvcmhc.org 
 

- Ben Medina 
 
 
bmedina@sfvcmhc.org 

San Fernando Valley CMHC 
5935 Van Nuys Blvd. 
Van Nuys, CA 91401 

(LA)  
(2) 

2 

Serina Rosenkjar, Ph.D. 
Phone# (818) 285-1900  
Fax       (818) 285-1906 
srosenkjar@sfvcmhc.org 
 

- Ben Medina 
 
 
bmedina@sfvcmhc.org 

Tarzana Treatment Center 
18646 Oxnard Street 
Tarzana, CA 91356 

(2A) 

 

Lupe Morales x 3837 
Phone# (818) 996-1051 
CASC – (818) 654-3853 
Fax       (818) 996-1753 
lmorales@tarzanatc.org 
 

- Lucia Leon  x 2062 
 
 
 
lleon@tarzanatc.org 

Prototypes - San Gabriel Valley 
11100 E. Valley Blvd. Suite 116 
El Monte, CA 91731 

(LA)  
(3) 

3 

Sharmelle Parker  
Phone# (626) 444-0705 
Fax       (626) 444-0710 
sparker@prototypes.org 
 

- Alicia Trivison -
Madrigal 
atrivison-madrigal 
@prototypes.org 

Prototypes – Pomona 
831 E. Arrow Hwy., 
Pomona, CA 91767 

(3A) 

 

Sharmelle Parker  
Phone# (909) 398-4383 
Fax       (909) 398-0127 
sparker@prototypes.org 
 

- Stephanie Armbruster 
 
sarmbruster 
@prototypes.org  

Prototypes – Pasadena 
2555 Colorado Blvd., Suite 308 
Pasadena, CA 91107 

(3B) 

 

Sharmelle Parker  
Phone# (626) 449-2433 
Fax       (626) 449-2665 
sparker@prototypes.org 
 

- Stephanie Armbruster 
 
sarmbruster 
@prototypes.org 

Homeless Health Care 
2330 Beverly Blvd. 
Los Angeles, CA 90057 

(LA)  
(4) 

4 

Delia Mojarro  x 137 
Phone# (213) 342-3114 
Fax       (213) 342-3124 
dmojarro@hhcla.org 
 

- David Murillo 
        
 
dmurillo@hhcla.org 

BHS Hollywood 
6838 W. Sunset Blvd. 
Hollywood, CA 90028 

(4A) 

 

Celia Aragon 
Phone# (323) 461-3161 
Fax       (323) 461-5683 
caragon@bhs-inc.org 
 

- Jovita Hernandez 

BHS East L.A. 
3421 E. Olympic Blvd. 
Los Angeles, CA 90023 

(4B) 

 

Celia Aragon 
Phone# (323) 262-1786 
Fax       (323) 262-2659 
caragon@bhs-inc.org 
 

- John Romero 

Didi Hirsch CMHC 
11133 Washington Blvd. 
Culver City, CA 90230 

(LA)  
(5) 

5 

RuthAnn Markusen 
Phone# (310) 895-2339 
Fax       (310) 895-2353 
rmarkusen@didihirsch.org 
 

- Janet Wise 
 
 
JWise@didihirsch.org 

ICS – LA 
5715 S. Broadway Ave. 
Los Angeles, CA 90037 

(LA)  
(6) 

6 

Lynette Parker 
Phone# (323) 948-0444  x116 
Fax       (323) 948-0443 
lparker@hopics.org 
 

- Jaysanna Collins 
 
 
jcollins@hopics.org 

Shields for Families 
11601 S. Western Avenue,  
Los Angeles, CA 90047 

(6A) 

 

Charlotte Mims 
Phone# (323) 242-5000 x 1253 
Fax       (323) 242-5011 
cmims@shieldsforfamilies.org 

- Sara Tienda 
(323) 242-5000 x 1276 
stienda@ 
shieldsforfamilies.org 
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COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES - DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH  

SUBSTANCE ABUSE PREVENTION AND CONTROL 
COMMUNITY ASSESSMENT SERVICES CENTERS (CASC)   

CONTACT LIST – 4th Quarter, 2011 (October - December) 

ASSESSMENT LOCATIONS (SITE#) SERVICE PLANNING 

AREA (SPA) 

CASC DIRECTOR     -

       

CONTACT 

Cal Hispanic 
9033 Washington Blvd. 
Pico Rivera, CA 90660 

(LA) 
(7) 

7 

Sam Campbell 
Phone# (562) 942-9625 
Fax       (562) 942-9695 
scampbell@chcada.org 
 

- Natasha Medina 
 
 
nmedina@chcada.org 

Cal Hispanic 
5801 E. Beverly Blvd 
Los Angeles, CA 90022 

(7A) 
 

 

Sam Campbell 
Phone# (323) 722-4529 
Fax       (323) 722-4450 
 

- Natasha Medina 
 
 nmedina@chcada.org 
 

BHS – Gardena 
15519 Crenshaw Blvd. 
Gardena, CA 90249 

(LA) 
(8) 

8 

Lisa Sandoval  
Phone# (310) 973-2272 x 289 
Fax       (310) 973-7813 
lsandoval@bhs-inc.org 

- Celia Aragon x 288 
 
 
caragon@bhs-inc.org 

BHS – Wilmington 
1316 N. Avalon Blvd, Suite A 
Wilmington, CA 90744 
 

(8B)  Lisa Sandoval  
Phone# (310) 973-2272 x 289 
Fax       (310) 973-7813 
lsandoval@bhs-inc.org 
 

- Celia Aragon x 288 
 
 
caragon@bhs-inc.org 
 

BHS – Long Beach 
1775 N. Chestnut Ave. 
Long Beach, CA 90813 

(8C)  Lisa Sandoval  
Phone# (310) 973-2272 x 289 
Fax       (310) 973-7813 
lsandoval@bhs-inc.org 
 

- Celia Aragon x 288 
 
 
caragon@bhs-inc.org 
 

 

DPH/DPSS Liaison 

  

SAPC- Community 

Program Services 

 

Steven A. Reyes 

Phone# (626) 299-4138     Fax (626) 458-6823 

streyes@ph.lacounty.gov 

W\H\CASC: CASC ROSTER 4th Quarter, 2011  

 

Armenian Speaking clients from Glendale and Echo Park are referred to the Tarzana Treatment Center in Tarzana 

 

 (LA) is the lead agency in each SPA. 

 

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH 

 

SUBSTANCE ABUSE PREVENTION AND CONTROL  

TOLL – FREE        HELP LINE 

1-800 564-6600 
MEETING SCHEDULES AND OTHER ALCOHOL AND DRUG PROGRAMS 

INFORMATION IS ACCESSIBLE AT THE FOLLOWING WEBSITE 

http://publichealth.lacounty.gov 
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